Creative Design Solutions, Inc. - Wastewater Treatment Systems

R.V. Parks
Client Description
Wayne Enterprises R.V. Park, Cabins, Larger On-Site Septic System
Jim Decker Big Spruce R.V. Park Septic Feasibility
Lawrence John K.O.A. Campground Septic System Repair
Ralph Theriault R.V. Park Septic Feasibility
Bill Head Rainbow's End RV Park, Expansion
Gary Hussey Rainbow's End RV Park
Ron Sweitzer R.V. Park Septic System
George Hansen R.V. Park Septic System Feasibility
Gerry Cunningham RV Park / Motel Septic System Feasibility

Note: R.V. Parks are also exhibited on Commercial list.

C:\Data\CDS\Experience & Qualifications\QPW\CDS Web Site\CDS Experience & Qualifications .qpw

Page 1 of 1

Capacity
(GPD)

11,718
9,095

7,000

3,500+

3,500+
2900
1,650

Design or
Feasibility

Design
Feasibility
Design
Feasibility
Feasibility
Design
Design
Feasibility
Feasibility

County

Clallam
Jefferson
Clallam
Jefferson
Clallam
Clallam
Clallam
Clallam
Clallam



	Page 1

