Creative Design Solutions, Inc. - Wastewater Treatment Systems

R.V. Parks

Client	Description	Capacity (GPD)	Design or Feasibility	County
Wayne Enterprises	R.V. Park, Cabins, Larger On-Site Septic System	11,718	Design	Clallam
Jim Decker	Big Spruce R.V. Park Septic Feasibility	9,095	Feasibility	Jefferson
Lawrence John	K.O.A. Campground Septic System Repair	7,000	Design	Clallam
Ralph Theriault	R.V. Park Septic Feasibility	3,500+	Feasibility	Jefferson
Bill Head	Rainbow's End RV Park, Expansion	3,500+	Feasibility	Clallam
Gary Hussey	Rainbow's End RV Park	2900	Design	Clallam
Ron Sweitzer	R.V. Park Septic System	1,650	Design	Clallam
George Hansen	R.V. Park Septic System Feasibility		Feasibility	Clallam
Gerry Cunningham	RV Park / Motel Septic System Feasibility		Feasibility	Clallam

Note: R.V. Parks are also exhibited on Commercial list.

C:\Data\CDS\Experience & Qualifications\QPW\CDS Web Site\CDS Experience & Qualifications .qpw